

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

ANKA d.o.o
Za proizvodnju i usluge
Vladimira Nazora 66
33520 Slatina
Kroatien

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240500582
Customer No.: 20142
Date: 8. May 2024
Your contact: Holger Renzenbrink
Telefon: +49(0)5409 4034-117
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: h.renzenbrink@buente.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI240500627 dated 08.05.2024; Reference No.: MAIL;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Unit of Quantity Measure	Unit Price	Amount
1	210112 .20142		Gasfeder 10/22, 375 N, 255 mm, 100 mm Hub Gasfeder 10/22, 375 Newton, 255 mm lang, 100 Hub, Gewindeanschlüsse M8/M8, schwarz Label: ANKA customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: NL Shipment Weight: 0,00 kg	100 Stück	9,90	990,00
2	210110 .20142		Gasfeder 10/22, 125 N, 255 mm, 100 mm Hub Gasfeder 10/22, 125 Newton, 255 mm lang, 100 Hub, Gewindeanschlüsse M8/M8, schwarz Label: ANKA customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: NL Shipment Weight: 9,75 kg	50 Stück	9,90	495,00
3	21013		BÜNTE Gasfeder 10/22, 50-1250 N, 455 mm Gas spring type 10/22, extended length 455 stroke 200 mm, without bosses, with thread M8, other available extension force: 420 N customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: NL Shipment Weight: 36,50 kg Label: ANKA	100 Stück	10,00	1.000,00
4	21013. 20142		Gasfeder 10/22, 100 N, 455 mm, 200 mm Hub Gasfeder 10/22, 100 Newton, 455 mm lang, 200 Hub, Gewindeanschlüsse M8/M8, schwarz Label: ANKA customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: NL	100 Stück	10,00	1.000,00

Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240500582

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
			Shipment Weight: 36,50 kg				
6	21142		Auge flach M8, Ø 8,2 mm, wirksame Länge 20 mm Auge flach M8, Bohrung Ø 8,2 mm, wirksame Länge 20 mm, Breite Auge 16 mm, Bohrung 10 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: NL	300	Stück	0,83	249,00
			Shipment Weight: 0,00 kg				
7	76		Vorfracht vom Hersteller (Bestellware) Bestellware: Vorfracht und Verbindlichkeit Wir bestellen mindestens einen der Artikel extra für Sie. Die Lieferantenvorfracht geben wir in voller Höhe an Sie weiter. Bestellware: Dieser Artikel kann weder umgetauscht noch zurückgegeben werden.	1	Stück	186,00	186,00
Total EUR							3.920,00

The date of delivery is the time of performance

Advice: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: HR90414754464
 Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Payment Terms: 14 Tage netto fällig

Banking account: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF240500582.

Total Net Weight in kg: 82,750